
Victorian Club Autocross Series 

c/o J. Lawson 

39 Kingston Road 

Heatherton 

VIC, 3202 

 

 
 

2014 CALENDAR 
 

**refer to www.vicclubautocrossseries.com for any mid-season changes details. 
 
 

  DATE CLUB Track 

Round 1  Saturday, 8 February 2014 DSCC Deniliquin 

Round 2 
 

Sunday, 9 March 2014 (long weekend) CCC Swan Hill 

Round 3 
 

Sunday, 13 April 2014 BCC Bagshot 

Round 4 
 

Saturday, 10 May 2014 BLCC Ballarat 

Round 5 
 

Saturday, 7 June 2014 (long weekend) SHSCC Swan Hill 

Round 6 
 

Saturday, 28 June 2014 PAC Boisdale 

Round 7 
 

Saturday, 26 July 2014 MADDCC Boisdale 

Round 8 
 

Saturday, 17 August 2014 KCC Kyneton 

Round 9 
 

Saturday, 13 September 2014 CCRMIT Boisdale 

Round 10 
 

Saturday, 11 October 2014 RSM Mafeking 

Round 11 
 

Sunday, 2 November 2014 SEAC Mt Gambier 

Round 12 
 

Saturday, 6 December 2014 NCCA/SDCC Shepparton 

     

     
 

 

http://www.vicclubautocrossseries.com/

